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5 Dec 1988

7967Florian GEFFROUAIS1 FRA

823

11.17

814

7.00

1637

828

15.63

2465

731

1.92

3196

822

49.85

D1:4018

834

15.13

773

45.30

5625

790

4.60

6415

753

61.00

7168

799

4:21.88

D2:39494852

(1) (1) (1)(3) (6) (2)(3)(2) (4) (1)

(1) (1) (1)(1) (2) (1)(1)(3) (1)

DBDB 0.0-0.8-0.2

R: 3278 (1) J: 2335 (3) T: 2354 (1) DB

13 Nov 1987

7496Martin BROCKMAN2 GBR

757

11.48

893

7.33

1650

728

14.00

2378

731

1.92

3109

835

49.57

D1:3944

801

15.41

701

41.79

5446

790

4.60

6236

512

44.82

6748

748

4:29.51

D2:35524745

(1) (7) (4)(1) (9) (5)(3)(9) (1) (2)

(2) (3) (3)(3) (3) (3)(3)(2) (2)

+0.4-0.2

R: 3141 (3) J: 2414 (1) T: 1941 (3)

12 Sep 1992

7279Mohammad Ahmad AL-MANE3 QAT

748

11.52

807

6.97

1555

671

13.06

2226

679

1.86

2905

801

50.30

D1:3706

804

15.38

768

45.05

5278

731

4.40

6009

597

50.59

6606

673

4:41.23

D2:35734510

(5) (5) (7)(5) (8) (3)(9)(11) (5) (7)

(4) (4) (2)(8) (8) (5)(9)(9) (8)

+0.4-0.6

R: 3026 (5) J: 2217 (7) T: 2036 (2)

8 Oct 1993

7254Jorge UREÑA4 ESP

808

11.24

774

6.83

1582

670

13.05

2252

705

1.89

2957

788

50.59

D1:3745

900

14.59

514

32.50

5159

702

4.30

5861

641

53.52

6502

752

4:28.94

D2:35094645

(8) (2) (3)(6) (2) (10)(7)(4) (8) (8)

(8) (6) (4)(7) (4) (7)(7)(6) (7)

0.0-0.2

R: 3248 (2) J: 2181 (8) T: 1825 (6)

9 Jan 1988

7226Javier PÉREZ5 ESP

744

11.54

893

7.33

1637

679

13.20

2316

731

1.92

3047

731

51.85

D1:3778

845

15.04

581

35.86

5204

760

4.50

5964

565

48.37

6529

697

4:37.34

D2:34484623

(4) (6) (5)(10) (5) (7)(3)(12) (1) (6)

(5) (5) (6)(4) (6) (6)(4)(3) (3)

0.0-0.6

R: 3017 (6) J: 2384 (2) T: 1825 (6)

16 May 1994

7164Kristjan ROSENBERG6 EST

750

11.51

769

6.81

1519

650

12.71

2169

758

1.95

2927

755

51.31

D1:3682

787

15.53

619

37.76

5088

790

4.60

5878

618

52.01

6496

668

4:42.04

D2:34824469

(1) (4) (8)(8) (11) (6)(2)(10) (9) (9)

(7) (7) (5)(9) (9) (9)(8)(11) (9)

+0.4-0.6

R: 2960 (8) J: 2317 (4) T: 1887 (4)

29 Jan 1992

6985Vicente GUARDIOLA7 ESP

793

11.31

866

7.22

1659

602

11.92

2261

705

1.89

2966

806

50.18

D1:3772

814

15.30

565

35.05

5151

731

4.40

5882

510

44.66

6392

593

4:54.38

D2:32134586

(5) (8) (9)(4) (7) (9)(7)(5) (3) (11)

(6) (8) (7)(5) (7) (8)(6)(1) (6)

+0.4-0.6

R: 3006 (7) J: 2302 (5) T: 1677 (8)

29 Mar 1994

6559Mario ARANCÓN8 ESP

769

11.42

804

6.96

1573

553

11.12

2126

653

1.83

2779

713

52.26

D1:3492

796

15.45

507

32.15

4795

617

4.00

5412

474

42.19

5886

673

4:41.16

D2:30674288

(9) (9) (6)(11) (10) (11)(11)(8) (6) (13)

(9) (9) (8)(11) (11) (10)(11)(8) (10)

+0.4-0.6

R: 2951 (9) J: 2074 (9) T: 1534 (9)

17 Jan 1993

6539Daniel ARANCÓN9 ESP

742

11.55

781

6.86

1523

593

11.78

2116

679

1.86

2795

787

50.61

D1:3582

713

16.18

466

30.06

4761

590

3.90

5351

401

37.14

5752

787

4:23.61

D2:29574295

(10) (10) (2)(7) (12) (12)(9)(13) (7) (12)

(11) (10) (9)(10) (10) (11)(10)(10) (11)

+0.4-0.6

R: 3029 (4) J: 2050 (10) T: 1460 (11)

6 Dec 1985

DNFRichard REEKS GBR

865

10.98

757

6.76

1622

689

13.35

2311

813

2.01

3124

831

49.65

D1:3955

941

14.26

573

35.46

5469

731

4.40

6200

620

52.09

6820

DNS

4896

(5) (3)(2) (1) (8)(1)(1) (10) (5)

(3) (2)(2) (1) (2)(2)(5) (4)

DB0.0-0.2

R: 2637 (10) J: 2301 (6) T: 1882 (5)

1 May 1988

DNFPeter GLASS IRL

821

11.18

753

6.74

1574

719

13.84

2293

731

1.92

3024

733

51.81

D1:3757

870

14.83

736

43.48

5363

0

NH

5363

DNS

4627

(9) (3) (4)(3)(3) (11) (3)

(10)(6) (5) (4)(5)(7) (5)

0.0-0.2

R: 2424 (11) J: 1484 (11) T: 1455 (12)

18 Jul 1992

DNFNiels PITTOMVILS BEL

782

11.36

0

NM

782

710

13.70

1492

0

NH

1492

0

DNF

D1:1492

863

14.89

789

46.06

3144

DNS

2355

(4) (1)(6) (4)

(12) (12) (12)(12)(12) (12)

0.0-0.6

R: 1645 (12) T: 1499 (10)

27 Apr 1989

DNFAlbert ÁLVAREZ ESP

780

11.37

0

NM

780

628

12.36

1408

DNS(7) (10)

(13) (13)

-0.2

R: 780 (13) T: 628 (13)

26 Jun 1987

DNSGaël QUERIN FRA DNS

8306Ideal Decathlon 10.98 7.33 15.63 2.01 49.57 14.26 46.06 4.60 61.00 4:21.88
865 893 828 813 835 941 789 790 753 799

1758 2586 3399 D1: 4234 5175 5964 6754 7507 D2: 4072R: 3440 J: 2496 T: 2370
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